Mega Electronics
U.K Manufacturers and suppliers of production equipment for printed circuit boards,
front panels, signs and labels.
Carbide Drill Bits & Routers
1/8" Turbo Shank
High grade solid carbide PCB drills, available as B-series 1/8th inch turbo shank. Solid carbide drills remain sharp for much longer than steel drills
when drilling epoxy glass PCB laminates such as Fotoboard and Microtrak and should be used at high speed to produce good quality holes and avoid
breakage. These drill bits can be fitted with drill collars for use with CNC drills.
Order Code Description
13-111003-1Carbide drill 0.50mm 1/8" shank
13-111005-1Carbide drill 0.60mm 1/8" shank
13-111007-1Carbide drill 0.70mm 1/8" shank
13-111009-1Carbide drill 0.80mm 1/8" shank
13-111011-1Carbide drill 0.90mm 1/8" shank
13-111013-1Carbide drill 1.00mm 1/8" shank
13-111015-1Carbide drill 1.10mm 1/8" shank
13-111017-1Carbide drill 1.20mm 1/8" shank
13-111019-1Carbide drill 1.30mm 1/8" shank
13-111021-1Carbide drill 1.40mm 1/8" shank
13-111023-1Carbide drill 1.50mm 1/8" shank